Rural Works Department

MMGSY (SC.) Allotment Requisition Format

Name of Division: - RWD. Works Division Arwal.

						_			
	Ω	12		_		Ŀ		SINo	
» N -	Certified that	2019-20		2019-20		2		Year	
All Works have been done as per specification of estimate and Agreement. All reports of laboratory test have been received and for		2019-20 Kinger Kurtha Road To Dhondhar	Musan Rioha to	2019-20 Dhewai to Roopsagar Bigha.	Sikandernin	Ç		Name of Road	
one as per specific	1	Vijay Kumal 0.360		Arvind Kum 0.990		4		Name of Contractor	
ation of esti				0.990		O,	Length (in Km)	Adminstra	
mate and Agree		27.44000		62.440		6	Amount (in Lacs)	Adminstrative Sanction	
ment.		20.11150		55.66308		7	Main Work	Agreeme (In)	
		1.93733		5.49783	c	×	Maintenance	Agreement Amount (In Lacs)	
		0.00000		25.00000 25.00000	7	0	(In Lacs)	Allotment Received	
		0.00000			10		(in Lacs)	as	
		0.00000		25.00000			PreviousValue of Measurment (in Lacs)		
		5.74189		47.42976 22.42976			(in Lacs)	Value of Measurment (in Lacs)	
		5.74189		22.42976	12	Demand (in Lacs) (11-9)		Current Demand	
					13			Remarks	

Works have been Sydervised by the Authority concerened.

All reports of laboratory test have been received and found satisfactory.

ωΝ

Rural Works Department Work Division Arwal

Hyll Arwal Rural Works Department Executive Engineer

11000

Scanned with CamScanner

Date 6.-10-20

5.578 2020 - chi 11.6 ne p as g san 50 the

FORM GFR 19-A

~111

(Government of India's Decision (1) below Rules-150 Form of Utilization Certificate up to the month of October–2020

MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJANA (SC)

pIU – E.E, R.W.D, WORKS DIVISION, ARWAL

STATE – BIHAR

SI. No 1.	Name of Scheme Construction of Rural Roads under MMGSY (SC)	Sanction number and date with Amount (In Rs. Lacs) Up to March 2020 78 dt 15.05.2020 92 dt 03.06.2020 123 dt 13.08.2020 147 dt 09.09.2020 154 dt 18.09.2020 169 dt 18.09.2020	Amount Received (In Rs. Lacs) 1319.62290 20.00000 76.89493 65.28290 70.11685 169.77314 44.49747	Particulars Certified that out of 1786.57838 Lacs received during the year 2020 & 2021 in favor of Engineer – in- chief, RWD, Bihar, Patna a sum of 1491.66188 Lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY (SC) Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs. 250.41903 Lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
	Total		1786.57838	

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grant in aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled / are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. Kinds of Checks exercised:

Works has been supervised by Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer.

Periodical Inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer. (i) (ii)

Construction Materials have been tested. (iii)

Measurements have been recorded in the MB and test checks conducted by the Assistant. (iv)

All other codal formalities have been observed. (v)

Memo No/	Dated
IVICIIIO I 10	

Copy forwarded to Secretary- Cum- Empowered Officer (BRRADA), Patna for taking necessary action.

Executive Engineer Rural Works Department,

Works Division, Arwal.

कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, अरवल।

पत्रांकः ...1288.../

अरवल, दिनांक <u>06 - 10 - 2020</u> /

प्रेषक.

कार्यपालक अभियंता. ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, अरवल।

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी-सह-सचिव, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, पटना।

विषय :- मुख्य मंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क योजना (SC) के वित्तीय वर्ष 2020-21 में व्यय हेतु निधि के आवंटन के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में कहना है कि मुख्य मंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क योजना (SC) के वित्तीय वर्ष 2020—21 में राशि आवन्टित किया जाय। आवंटन की अधियाचना से संबंधित प्रतिवेदन संलग्न कर भेजी जा रही है।

अनु० – यथोक्त। (आवन्टन की मॉग हेतु प्रपत्र)

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता, कार्य प्रमंडल अरवल। ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,